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Besan Ladoo-Desi Ghee

Mawa Dry Fruit Gujiya-Desi Ghee

Coconut Dry Fruit Ladoo (Sugar)

Poshak Patti-Desi Ghee

Atta Dry Fruit Laddoo-Desi Ghee (Sugar)

Gajar Halwa-Desi Ghee (Seasonal)

Sugary Mava Dry Fruit Gujiya-Desi Ghee

Moong Dal Halwa-Desi Ghee

Besan Badam Laddoo-Desi Ghee

Gondh Ladoo-Desi Ghee (Sugar)

Atta Dry Fruit Laddoo-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)

FlaxSeed Laddoo-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)

Coconut Dry Fruit Ladoo (Jaggery)

Mawa Dry Fruit Gujiya-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)

FenuGreek Laddoo-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)

Gondh Ladoo-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)

Urjak Ladoo-Desi Ghee (Ayurveda)

Posta Dry Fruit Mithai-Desi Ghee

Annakoot Halwa (Chef Signature Dish)

Anjeer Dry Fruit Rolls

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

750.00

750.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

900.00

950.00

1050.00

1100.00

1250.00

1500.00

DRY STORABLE SNACK (PER KG)
Diet Namkeen

Plain Mathri 

Masala Mathri

Chakri Mathri 

Atta Biscuit-Desi Ghee (Sugar)

Atta Biscuit-Desi Ghee  (Jaggery)

Makhana Namkeen-Desi Ghee (Vrat)

400.00

400.00

450.00

550.00

600.00

700.00

900.00


