



WHATSAPP/CALL TO ORDER

7703056126

WWW.TASTYKHANA.INFO

MITHAI (PER KG)

Besan Ladoo-Desi Ghee	700.00
Mawa Dry Fruit Gujiya-Desi Ghee	700.00
Coconut Dry Fruit Ladoo (Sugar)	700.00
Poshak Patti-Desi Ghee	700.00
Atta Dry Fruit Laddoo-Desi Ghee (Sugar)	750.00
Gajar Halwa-Desi Ghee (Seasonal)	750.00
Sugary Mava Dry Fruit Gujiya-Desi Ghee	800.00
Moong Dal Halwa-Desi Ghee	800.00
Besan Badam Laddoo-Desi Ghee	800.00
Gondh Ladoo-Desi Ghee (Sugar)	850.00
Atta Dry Fruit Laddoo-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)	850.00
FlaxSeed Laddoo-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)	850.00
Coconut Dry Fruit Ladoo (Jaggery)	850.00
Mawa Dry Fruit Gujiya-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)	850.00
FenuGreek Laddoo-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)	900.00
Gondh Ladoo-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)	950.00
Urjak Ladoo-Desi Ghee (Ayurveda)	1050.00
Posta Dry Fruit Mithai-Desi Ghee	1100.00
Annakoot Halwa (Chef Signature Dish)	1250.00
Anjeer Dry Fruit Rolls	1500.00

DRY STORABLE SNACK (PER KG)

Diet Namkeen	400.00
Plain Mathri	400.00
Masala Mathri	450.00
Chakri Mathri	550.00
Atta Biscuit-Desi Ghee (Sugar)	600.00
Atta Biscuit-Desi Ghee (Jaggery)	700.00
Makhana Namkeen-Desi Ghee (Vrat)	900.00